\
omeschool.com

" The Original Homeschooling Community

Suwiley Sawy

NER |

~






Planner page

Gratitude list

Homeschool Day

Homeschool Day inspiration

meschool.com
he Original Homeschooling Community

(0)
1

HE



I'M THANKFUL FOR:

Eoak e Ly

omeschool.com

The Original Homeschooling Community



OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000



\=Y-1¢

COURSES

omeschool.com

The Original Homeschooling Community



Homeschoof, oy

Attendance Record

an Q@OOOEOOEEOOOWBEWEEW
©09€9 @) @399 €99 @) e 2IEIED

ey QOOOOOOOOOOLOOVLOOO
CICITIDICISIICITIVICIS

March®@@@@@@@®®@@@
(1® (9 @ @ @ @) 9 €9 29 @) 8 @9 (9 (D

april OOOOQOOOOOOVOOVLOLOOO
GOl SISIDIBI IV TCI TS

My QOOOOOOOOOOOOVLEOY
ClCITIDICISIDICITCIVICITISICO)

une QOOOWEOOOEOOOOREOEEO
CICITIDII DI DI BIDIDI DI

I$lomeschool.com
The Original Homeschooling Community



Homeschoof, oy

Attendance Record

, OOOOEOEOOEOOOOMBEWE®W
ol ERIEEEEEE

rg QOOOOOOOOLOLLVLLOO
CICITIOISIDIVIDITIPISISIDIE)

Sept ®@@@@@@@®@@@@
(9 @ @ @ @) 9 &9 29 @) 9 @9 (9

ot QOOOOOOEOOOVOOOVEOY
Gl CISIDICITCIVICITISIC)

nov QOOOOOOOOOOOEOVLOOO
GOl SISIDIBI IV TCITIE,

pec ODOQOOWEOOOEOOOWOEVWEO©®
CICITIDISIDIDIBISIGIDIEITLE)

I$lomeschool.com
The Original Homeschooling Community



Wcklyy Pl

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

omeschool.com

The Original Homeschooling Community



Weklyy Pl

Thursday Friday

omeschool.com

The Original Homeschooling Community



TODAY'S INSPIRATION

- Homeschool Schedule - Menu
N 4
Remember
omeschool.com

The Original Homeschooling Community



¢ b & 08 6¢ 8¢ /¢ s v € <¢ L 08 6¢ ke 08 6¢ 8¢ L 9¢ G¢ c ¢ L 08 6¢ 8¢ /¢

9z Sz v €2 2z g 02 82 1z 92 G¢ ¥Z €2 cc vz €2 ¢¢ l¢ 0z 6L 8l 9z Sz v €2 2z Lz 02

6L 8L ZL 9L GL ¥L el lz 02 6L 8L /L 9L Gl L 9L GL wLoeL gk Ll 6L 8L ZL 9L GL ¥L el
gk L oL 6 8 L 9 vl o€l gL Ll 0L 6 8 o 6 8 L 9 S 7 gk LL oL 6 8 L 9
S ¥ € 2 L 08 o2 ., 9 S v g ¢ | € ¢ | 08 62 82 /¢ S ¥ € ¢ L le oo
S 4 1L M L W S S 4 1L M 1L W S S 4 1L M 1L W S S 4 1L M L W S
Joquuada(] | JOQUUBAON | 1200100 | ‘_mﬂck_mubmm |
S ¥ € 2z L e 08 . 1 08 62 82 g 92 v & ¢ | 08 62 8 9 S v e ¢ L 1€
6¢ 8¢ L¢ 9¢ S¢ ve ©¢ S¢ v¢ €2 ¢z e 02 6 lz 92 S¢ ¥Z €2 2T |¢ Ot 6¢ 8¢ Z¢ 9¢ Sc ve

o te 0o 6k sk ot 8L /L 9L GL ¥ gL al 0z 6k 8L /L 9L SL vl €0 dobe 0 BL B A g%

Sl ¥L €L 2L kL 0oL 6 9l SL vL €L 2k L ol g

e J, 9 s v g = lb oL 6 8 L 9 G el 2k L oL 6 8 Z 6 8 J 9 ¢ v ¢ wm

I 1e 08 62 82 g 92 v € ¢ L 08 60 & 9 § v € ¢ + I8 Z L 0e 62 82 [z 92 e

8

S 4 1L m L AN S S 4 1L M L W S S 4 1L M 1L AN S S 4 L m L W S wm

snbn AN aun Ke i

jsnbny | Ine} Mt NF -GS

N

o

g3

¢ L 08 62 82 lg 92 v e 2 | le 08 62 62 82 /¢ 92 ST YT €¢ . 1 08 62 82 lZ 92 oL

Sz ¥Z €2 2 lz 02 6l 82 /Z 92 ST vz €2 cc ¢z 1z Oz 6L 8L L 9l Sz ¥Z €2 2 lz 02 6l @
8l /L 9L GL ¥l €L gl lz 02 6L 8L ZL 9L Gl Gl ¥L €L 2L LL 0oL 6 8L L 9L GL ¥l €L gl
b oL 6 8 L 9 G vl €L gL Ll 0L 6 8 8 L 9 G ¥ g ¢ b oL 6 8 L 9 G
v € g L le 08 62 ., 9 S v € ¢ | L 1E 08 62 82 g 92 v € ¢ L le 08 62
S 4 1L M L N S S 4 1L M 1L AN S S 4 1L M 1L N S S 4 L M L W S

jLdy/ | YOI | Arenige4 | Arenuer |




0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000

0000000000000000



To print additional copies or to download the pdf
of this sample planner
please visit Homeschool.com’s
“Sanity Saver Planner” in the “Free Stuff”

section of the menu.

www.homeschool.com/free-stuff/planner
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